Home » RemPhos BASE » RemPhos BASE RP-B-LS-G2-2FT-25W-40K-WC Linear Strip Fixture Owner’s Manual
Contents
1  RemPhos BASE RP-B-LS-G2-2FT-25W-40K-WC Linear Strip Fixture
2  LINEAR STRIP FIXTURE
3  DIMENSIONS + SENSOR OPTIONS
4  PART NUMBER BUILDER
5  CONTROL OPTIONS (INTERNAL)
6  ACCESSORIES
7  Specifications
8  Frequently Asked Questions (FAQ)
8.1  Q: Can I adjust the color temperature and brightness of the linear strip
fixture?
8.2  Q: What type of controls are available for the fixture?
9  Documents / Resources
9.1  References
10  Related Posts
RemPhos BASE RP-B-LS-G2-2FT-25W-40K-WC Linear Strip Fixture
RemPhos BASE RP-B-LS-G2-2FT-25W-40K-WC Linear Strip
Fixture Owner’s Manual
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.
OWNER’S MANUAL
LINEAR STRIP FIXTURE
Daisy-chain mulitple fixtures together.
OCC option comes w/ an integrated microwave sensor.
Two installation options: suspended & surface mounted.
Link up to 10 units together @ 120VAC or 24 units @ 277VAC.
(figures are based on kits offered by Light Efficient Design, linking qtys may vary)
SUPERflex allows for a reduction in stocked skus.
Great for schools, hospitals, grocery stores, offices & warehouses.
Rated for damp environments.
DIMENSIONS + SENSOR OPTIONS
PART NUMBER BUILDER
CONTROL OPTIONS (INTERNAL)
ACCESSORIES
Specifications
Product: Linear Strip Fixture
FlexCOLOR & flexwatt switch on each unit
Switch between 3 watts & 3 color temps
Order with advanced Bluetooth, basic, or no controls
Operates on 208V & 240V
DIM to OFF feature
Sensor ready 12V AUX
Beam Angle: OCC
Optional EMG battery backup
80+ CRI
L70 rated for 50,000hrs life
Lumens: 1950-3250 (2ft), 3250-5200 (4ft)
Wattages: 15W/20W/25W (2ft), 20W/30W/40W (4ft)
Color Temps: 3000K/4000K/5000K
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS
Cary, IL |
INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER
Middleton, MA
847.380.3540
led-llc.com
Frequently Asked Questions (FAQ)
Q: Can I adjust the color temperature and brightness of the linear strip fixture?
A: Yes, you can switch between different color temperatures and wattages using the flexCOLOR & flexwatt switch
on each unit.
Q: What type of controls are available for the fixture?
A: You can order the fixture with advanced Bluetooth controls, basic controls, or without any controls.
Documents / Resources
RemPhos BASE RP-B-LS-G2-2FT-25W-40K-WC Linear Strip Fixture [pdf] Owner's Manual
ip Fixture, Strip Fixture, Fixture
References
User Manual
Manuals+, Privacy Policy
This website is an independent publication and is neither affiliated with nor endorsed by any of the trademark owners. The "Bluetooth®" word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth
SIG, Inc. The "Wi-Fi®" word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by the Wi-Fi Alliance. Any use of these marks on this website does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement.